
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   Alabama 283  287  280       850  -14 
5  4  2   Georgia Tech 292  285  281       858  -6 
3  3  3   Vanderbilt 286  286  292       864  E 
7  6  4   Clemson 295  291  281       867  +3 

T1  2  T5   Georgia 283  288  297       868  +4 
8  5  T5   Chattanooga 296  288  284       868  +4 
6  7  7   Arkansas 294  299  283       876  +12 

T9  T9  T8   South Florida 299  302  292       893  +29 
4  8  T8   Virginia 287  311  295       893  +29 

13  T14  T10   Charlotte 303  309  291       903  +39 
14  13  T10   South Alabama 306  305  292       903  +39 
12  T9  12   UNCG 301  300  303       904  +40 
16  T14  T13   Mercer 310  302  294       906  +42 
T9  12  T13   Wofford College 299  309  298       906  +42 
T9  11  15   Kennesaw State 299  304  305       908  +44 
15  16  16   Augusta 309  309  291       909  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Nick Dunlap  Alabama  70   66  70       206  -10   
3 T2   William Moll *  Vanderbilt  72   66  70       208  -8   

T6 T2   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  73   68  67       208  -8   
T6 T4   Garrett Engle  Chattanooga  70   71  70       211  -5   
T4 T4   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  69   71  71       211  -5   
T6 T6   JP Cave  Alabama  72   69  72       213  -3   
2 T6   Connor Creasy  Georgia  68   69  76       213  -3   

T11 T8   Kian Rose  Clemson  70   74  71       215  -1   
T22 T8   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  72   75  68       215  -1   
T22 T10   Benjamin Reuter *  Georgia Tech  74   73  69       216  E   
T22 T10   Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira  Arkansas  76   71  69       216  E   
T55 T10   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  80   72  64       216  E   
T11 T10   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  68   76  72       216  E   
T22 T14   Pietro Bovari *  Virginia  74   73  70       217  +1   
T11 T14   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  72   72  73       217  +1   
10 T14   Wells Williams  Vanderbilt  71   72  74       217  +1   
9 T14   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  69   73  75       217  +1   

T32 T18   Jake Peacock  South Florida  73   75  70       218  +2   
T11 T18   Tobias Jonsson  Mercer  74   70  74       218  +2   
T19 T18   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  75   71  72       218  +2   
18 T18   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  69   76  73       218  +2   

T11 T18   Jones Free *  Alabama  73   71  74       218  +2   
T22 T18   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  72   75  71       218  +2   
T39 T24   Samuel Espinosa-Trueba  Chattanooga  79   71  69       219  +3   
T35 T24   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  72   77  70       219  +3   
T22 T24   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  71   76  72       219  +3   
T11 T24   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  77   67  75       219  +3   
T4 T24   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  71   69  79       219  +3   
T22 T29   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  75   72  73       220  +4   
T32 T29   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  71   77  72       220  +4   
T22 T29   Braedon Wear  Chattanooga  75   72  73       220  +4   
T11 T29   Jackson Van Paris *  Vanderbilt  70   74  76       220  +4   
T55 T33   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  78   74  69       221  +5   
T22 T33   John Houk  Chattanooga  73   74  74       221  +5   
T22 T33   Julian Perico  Arkansas  72   75  74       221  +5   
T19 T33   Maxwell Ford  Georgia  75   71  75       221  +5   
T45 T37   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  77   74  71       222  +6   
T35 T37   Hampus Wijkstrom  Augusta  76   73  73       222  +6   
T45 T37   Wil Gibson  Arkansas  75   76  71       222  +6   
T45 T40   Connor Brown *  UNCG  78   73  72       223  +7   
T35 T40   Chase Gullikson  South Florida  76   73  74       223  +7   
T39 T40   Hugo Thyr  South Alabama  75   75  73       223  +7   
T39 T40   Ben James  Virginia  72   78  73       223  +7   
T19 T40   Buck Brumlow *  Georgia  73   73  77       223  +7   

T45 T45   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  76   75  73       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T45   Harry Jones  Wofford College  78   74  72       224  +8   
T45 T47   Claes Borregaard  Kennesaw State  77   74  74       225  +9   
T63 T47   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  76   78  71       225  +9   
T60 T49   Hugo Lari  Kennesaw State  68   85  73       226  +10   
T45 T49   Symon Balbin  UNCG  75   76  75       226  +10   
T39 T49   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  74   76  76       226  +10   
T63 T49   Aidan Tran *  Georgia Tech  76   78  72       226  +10   
T63 T49   Conor Gough  Charlotte  78   76  72       226  +10   
T45 T49   Deven Patel  Virginia  74   77  75       226  +10   
T74 T55   Jack Hearn  South Alabama  81   76  70       227  +11   
T81 T55   Behn Heyns  Augusta  81   78  68       227  +11   
T78 T55   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  79   79  69       227  +11   
T45 T55   Carter Loflin  Georgia  74   77  76       227  +11   
T45 T59   Randall Hudson  UNCG  76   75  77       228  +12   
T45 T59   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  75   76  77       228  +12   
T71 T59   Paul Conroy  Chattanooga  78   78  72       228  +12   
T81 T62   Gustav Sjoberg  Mercer  84   75  70       229  +13   
T39 T62   Ian Pienaar  Augusta  74   76  79       229  +13   
T55 T62   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  75   77  77       229  +13   
T67 T65   Nino Palmquist  South Florida  76   79  75       230  +14   
T55 T65   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  75   77  78       230  +14   
T78 T65   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  74   84  72       230  +14   
T71 T68   Cedric Otten  Wofford College  72   84  75       231  +15   
T60 T68   Will Skipp  South Alabama  73   80  78       231  +15   
T74 T68   Tanner Guthrie  Charlotte  76   81  74       231  +15   
T74 T68   George Duangmanee  Virginia  72   85  74       231  +15   
T35 T72   Evan Thompson  Kennesaw State  76   73  83       232  +16   
T78 T72   Michael Shears *  Georgia  81   77  74       232  +16   
T81 T72   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  83   76  73       232  +16   
T67 T72   Trey Mixon  Mercer  77   78  77       232  +16   
T67 T76   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  74   81  78       233  +17   
T39 T76   Ben Jordan  Wofford College  75   75  83       233  +17   
T74 78   Yuya Eguchi  Kennesaw State  78   79  77       234  +18   
T63 T79   Jonathan Parker  Mercer  75   79  81       235  +19   
T67 T79   Bryan Lee  Virginia  75   80  80       235  +19   
T32 T79   Jonathan Griz  Alabama  69   79  87       235  +19   
T60 82   Ethan Werblo *  Mercer  72   81  83       236  +20   
T71 T83   Shaun Cook  Kennesaw State  78   78  81       237  +21   
T81 T83   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  82   77  78       237  +21   
89 T85   Rece Moore  Mercer  87   79  73       239  +23   
88 T85   Dean Wilken  Augusta  83   82  74       239  +23   

T85 T85   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  78   85  76       239  +23   

T85 88   Noah Connor  UNCG  81   82  79       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T90 T89   Walker Jones  Wofford College  82   88  75       245  +29   
T85 T89   Kevin Dahlberg  South Alabama  82   81  82       245  +29   
T90 91   Lucas Mota *  Kennesaw State  91   79  80       250  +34   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 283 287 280 850

1 Nick Dunlap (2) 70 66 70 206

T6 JP Cave (5) 72 69 72 213

T8 Thomas Ponder (3) 72 75 68 215

T24 Canon Claycomb (1) 72 77 70 219

T79 Jonathan Griz (4) 69 79 87 235

2 Georgia Tech 292 285 281 858

T2 Christo Lamprecht (1) 73 68 67 208

T10 Ross Steelman (2) 80 72 64 216

T10 Connor Howe (4) 68 76 72 216

T24 Bartley Forrester (5) 71 69 79 219

T83 Hiroshi Tai (3) 82 77 78 237

3 Vanderbilt 286 286 292 864

T4 Gordon Sargent (1) 69 71 71 211

T14 Wells Williams (5) 71 72 74 217

T24 Cole Sherwood (3) 71 76 72 219

T24 Reid Davenport (4) 77 67 75 219

T62 Matthew Riedel (2) 75 77 77 229

4 Clemson 295 291 281 867

T8 Kian Rose (2) 70 74 71 215

T14 Andrew Swanson (1) 72 72 73 217

T18 Jonathan Nielsen (3) 75 71 72 218

T33 Thomas Higgins (4) 78 74 69 221

T55 Alberto Dominguez (5) 79 79 69 227

T5 Georgia 283 288 297 868

T6 Connor Creasy (4) 68 69 76 213

T14 Ben Van Wyk (3) 69 73 75 217

T18 Caleb Manuel (2) 72 75 71 218

T33 Maxwell Ford (1) 75 71 75 221

T55 Carter Loflin (5) 74 77 76 227

T5 Chattanooga 296 288 284 868

T4 Garrett Engle (3) 70 71 70 211

T24 Samuel Espinosa-Trueba (4) 79 71 69 219

T29 Braedon Wear (5) 75 72 73 220

T33 John Houk (1) 73 74 74 221

T59 Paul Conroy (2) 78 78 72 228

7 Arkansas 294 299 283 876

T10 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira (1) 76 71 69 216

T29 Segundo Pinto (5) 71 77 72 220

T33 Julian Perico (2) 72 75 74 221

T37 Wil Gibson (4) 75 76 71 222

T47 Manuel Lozada (3) 76 78 71 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 South Florida 299 302 292 893

T18 Jake Peacock (1) 73 75 70 218

T40 Chase Gullikson (5) 76 73 74 223

T45 Shubham Jaglan (2) 76 75 73 224

T65 Nino Palmquist (4) 76 79 75 230

T76 Sam Nicholson (3) 74 81 78 233

T8 Virginia 287 311 295 893

T18 Chris Fosdick (5) 69 76 73 218

T40 Ben James (1) 72 78 73 223

T49 Deven Patel (4) 74 77 75 226

T68 George Duangmanee (3) 72 85 74 231

T79 Bryan Lee (2) 75 80 80 235

T10 Charlotte 303 309 291 903

T49 Conor Gough (2) 78 76 72 226

T59 Dongjin Park (4) 75 76 77 228

T65 Ben Woodruff (5) 74 84 72 230

T68 Tanner Guthrie (1) 76 81 74 231

T72 Carson Ownbey (3) 83 76 73 232

T10 South Alabama 306 305 292 903

T37 Jordan Plunkett (3) 77 74 71 222

T40 Hugo Thyr (5) 75 75 73 223

T55 Jack Hearn (1) 81 76 70 227

T68 Will Skipp (2) 73 80 78 231

T89 Kevin Dahlberg (4) 82 81 82 245

12 UNCG 301 300 303 904

T29 Nick Lyerly (1) 75 72 73 220

T49 Symon Balbin (2) 75 76 75 226

T59 Randall Hudson (3) 76 75 77 228

T65 Tommy Lamb (5) 75 77 78 230

88 Noah Connor (4) 81 82 79 242

T13 Mercer 310 302 294 906

T18 Tobias Jonsson (1) 74 70 74 218

T62 Gustav Sjoberg (5) 84 75 70 229

T72 Trey Mixon (3) 77 78 77 232

T79 Jonathan Parker (2) 75 79 81 235

T85 Rece Moore (4) 87 79 73 239

T13 Wofford College 299 309 298 906

T45 Harry Jones (2) 78 74 72 224

T49 Matthew Larkin (1) 74 76 76 226

T68 Cedric Otten (3) 72 84 75 231

T76 Ben Jordan (5) 75 75 83 233

T89 Walker Jones (4) 82 88 75 245

15 Kennesaw State 299 304 305 908

T47 Claes Borregaard (1) 77 74 74 225

T49 Hugo Lari (2) 68 85 73 226

T72 Evan Thompson (3) 76 73 83 232

78 Yuya Eguchi (4) 78 79 77 234

T83 Shaun Cook (5) 78 78 81 237

16 Augusta 309 309 291 909

T37 Hampus Wijkstrom (1) 76 73 73 222

T55 Behn Heyns (2) 81 78 68 227

T62 Ian Pienaar (5) 74 76 79 229

T85 Stefan Jacobs (3) 78 85 76 239

T85 Dean Wilken (4) 83 82 74 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T2 William Moll (Vanderbilt) 72 66 70 208

T10 Benjamin Reuter (Georgia Tech) 74 73 69 216

T14 Pietro Bovari (Virginia) 74 73 70 217

T18 Jones Free (Alabama) 73 71 74 218

T29 Jackson Van Paris (Vanderbilt) 70 74 76 220

T40 Connor Brown (UNCG) 78 73 72 223

T40 Buck Brumlow (Georgia) 73 73 77 223

T49 Aidan Tran (Georgia Tech) 76 78 72 226

T72 Michael Shears (Georgia) 81 77 74 232

82 Ethan Werblo (Mercer) 72 81 83 236

91 Lucas Mota (Kennesaw State) 91 79 80 250
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Plunkett So Alabama 2.83 -2 
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
B. Reuter GT 2.83 -2 
N. Dunlap Alabama 2.83 -2 
B. Jordan Wofford 2.92 -1 
B. Wear Chatt 2.92 -1 
J. Free Alabama 2.92 -1 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
P. Bovari UVA 2.92 -1 
S. Pinto Arkansas 2.92 -1 
C. Lamprecht GT 2.92 -1 
G. Engle Chatt 3.00 E 
R. Steelman GT 3.00 E 
H. Lari Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
B. Lee UVA 3.00 E 
T. Higgins CLEM 3.08 +1 
C. Gullikson USF 3.08 +1 
K. Dahlberg So Alabama 3.08 +1 
D. Patel UVA 3.08 +1 
M. Shears Georgia 3.08 +1 
W. Williams Vanderbilt 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Lamprecht GT 3.87 -4 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 3.90 -3 
G. Engle Chatt 3.93 -2 
J. Peacock USF 3.93 -2 
J. Nielsen CLEM 3.97 -1 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 3.97 -1 
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 3.97 -1 
C. Howe GT 3.97 -1 
C. Sherwood Vanderbilt 4.00 E 
N. Dunlap Alabama 4.00 E 
K. Rose CLEM 4.03 +1 
A. Swanson CLEM 4.03 +1 
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 4.07 +2 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.07 +2 
J. Cave Alabama 4.07 +2 
C. Borregaard Kennesaw S 4.07 +2 
C. Fosdick UVA 4.10 +3 
T. Ponder Alabama 4.10 +3 
C. Claycomb Alabama 4.10 +3 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.10 +3 
H. Wijkstrom Augusta 4.10 +3 
B. Reuter GT 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Davenport Vanderbilt 4.33 -8 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.33 -8 
P. Bovari UVA 4.33 -8 
N. Dunlap Alabama 4.33 -8 
H. Thyr So Alabama 4.42 -7 
K. Rose CLEM 4.42 -7 
T. Jonsson Mercer 4.50 -6 
T. Lamb UNCG 4.50 -6 
J. Cave Alabama 4.50 -6 
T. Ponder Alabama 4.58 -5 
C. Brown UNCG 4.58 -5 
R. Steelman GT 4.58 -5 
W. Williams Vanderbilt 4.58 -5 
S. Espinosa-Trueba Chatt 4.58 -5 
T. Higgins CLEM 4.58 -5 
C. Manuel Georgia 4.58 -5 
J. Houk Chatt 4.67 -4 
C. Gullikson USF 4.67 -4 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
C. Fosdick UVA 4.67 -4 
B. Forrester GT 4.67 -4 
W. Gibson Arkansas 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
B. Reuter GT 2
C. Howe GT 2
C. Creasy Georgia 1
H. Wijkstrom Augusta 1
P. Bovari UVA 1
T. Ponder Alabama 1
C. Claycomb Alabama 1
C. Gullikson USF 1
J. Hearn So Alabama 1
L. Mota Kennesaw S 1
T. Jonsson Mercer 1
K. Rose CLEM 1
M. Shears Georgia 1
C. Loflin Georgia 1
T. Higgins CLEM 1
E. Thompson Kennesaw S 1
N. Dunlap Alabama 1

Birdies 
G. Engle Chatt 18
C. Lamprecht GT 16
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 16
R. Steelman GT 16
W. Moll Vanderbilt 14
T. Higgins CLEM 14
N. Dunlap Alabama 13
C. Howe GT 13
B. Reuter GT 13
C. Sherwood Vanderbilt 13
C. Claycomb Alabama 13
K. Rose CLEM 13
M. Ford Georgia 13
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 12
W. Williams Vanderbilt 12
T. Lamb UNCG 12
C. Creasy Georgia 12
P. Bovari UVA 12
J. Perico Arkansas 12
M. Shears Georgia 12
C. Manuel Georgia 11
R. Davenport Vanderbilt 11

Pars 
D. Patel UVA 42
J. Cave Alabama 41
N. Lyerly UNCG 41
H. Jones Wofford 40
J. Nielsen CLEM 38
B. James UVA 38
G. Sjoberg Mercer 38
C. Gough Charlotte 37
S. Pinto Arkansas 37
A. Swanson CLEM 36
J. Houk Chatt 35
T. Jonsson Mercer 35
A. Tran GT 35
N. Dunlap Alabama 35
J. Peacock USF 35
P. Conroy Chatt 35
T. Ponder Alabama 35
W. Gibson Arkansas 35
W. Moll Vanderbilt 34
C. Brown UNCG 34
C. Gullikson USF 34
T. Guthrie Charlotte 34
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